## SB24-184

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

## **Second Reading**

## BY REPRESENTATIVE Frizell

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 32, line 15, strike "CHANGE" and substitute
- 2 "CHANGE, IF THAT CHANGE IS NEGATIVE ONLY,".
- 3 Page 32, line 20, strike "AN INFLATION" and substitute "A DEFLATION".
- 4 Page 33, lines 4 and 5, strike "OR WITH ITS NEXT INFLATION ADJUSTMENT
- 5 WILL BE IMPOSING".
- 6 Page 33, line 8, strike "OR FOREGO OR REDUCE THE INFLATION
- 7 ADJUSTMENT".
- 8 Strike "INFLATION" and substitute "DEFLATION" on: **Page 32**, lines 4, 6,
- 9 and 14.

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\*